
THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY 
AND MARKETING FEDERATION LIMITED 

CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA HARYANA (INDIA) 

TEL: 2590520-24, FAX: 2590711 E.Mail: hafed@hry.nic.in 

Web-site: www.hafed.gov.in 
 

 

No. Hafed/EE(HQ)/Drg./1098     Dated: 21.01.2025 
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender  
(E-Tendering Website: https://etenders.hry.nic.in) 
Online bids are hereby invited for the following work: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of work / Notice / Tender Cost of 
work 
 (in 
Lakh) 

Earnest Money 
 
 

Tender 
Document 

Fee + 
Processing 

Fee  

Time 
Limit 

Date and 
time for 

bid 
submission 

1 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 60 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed CFP Rohtak 

22.17 ₹44,337.00  for 
Contractors 

& 
₹22,168.50 for 

Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

1 Month  
20 Days 

21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

2 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 40 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Uklana Road Bhuna (Fatehabad) 
 

21.71 ₹43,421.00  for
  

 Contractors 
&   

₹21,710.50 for 
Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

3 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 40 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Sehnal Road Ratia (Fatehabad) 
 

20.09 ₹40,188.00  for
   

Contractors 
&   

₹20,094.00 for 
Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

4 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 40 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Fatehabad Road Ratia 
(Fatehabad) 
 

24.06 ₹48,115.00  for
   

Contractors 
& 

  ₹24,057.50 
for Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

5 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 

20.15 ₹40,295.00  for 
Contractors 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

mailto:hafed@hry.nic.in
http://www.hafed.gov.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/


weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 40 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Nagpur (Fatehabad) 

& 
₹20,147.50 for 

Societies 

 30.01.2025 

6 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 60 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Jakhal (Fatehabad) 

22.25 ₹44,500.00  for 
 Contractors  

&  
₹22,250.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

7 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 40 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex, 
Baraguda (Sirsa) 

24.49 ₹48,989.00  for
  

Contractors  
&  

₹24,494.50 for 
Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

8 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 60 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex 
Saktakhera (Sirsa) 

22.39 ₹44,786.00  for
  

Contractors  
&  

₹22,393.00 for 
Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

9 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less platform size 16.00 x 3.00 
Mtr. including civil work after 
dismantling of existing 60 MT 
weighbridge at Hafed Complex 
Ding (Sirsa) 

22.42 ₹44,832.00  for 
 Contractors 

 & 
 ₹22,416.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

10 Supply, Installation, testing and 
commissioning of Electronic 
weighbridge of 100 MT capacity, 
pit less shallow type platform size 
16.00 x 3.00 Mtr. including civil 
work, EI work, weighbridge 
foundation, approach ramps 
weighbridge room etc. in Hafed 
Complex Rampura (Rewari) 

24.16 ₹48,313.00  for 
 Contractors  

&  
₹24,156.50 for 

Societies 

Rs.1,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

3 Months 21.01.2025 
 to 

30.01.2025 

 

 
          MANAGING DIRECTOR,  
          HAFED, PANCHKULA. 


